
Western Divisions

Grooming and Showmanship

#       Rider Name Horse     Points    Shows     1       2       3       4        5        
6      7

422   Jillian Kimball- Give Me A Chance                  31            5            5       7      5 7       7

410  Teresa Yankoskie- Aunt Melody        29       5     7       5      7 5       5

441  Lena Richards- Hanna          14       2                     7      7

552  Nicky Simpson- Blue       4       1              4

Leadline

#       Rider Name Horse    Points    Shows    1        2        3       4        
5        6      7

409   Clementine Coutu- Captain America                          56         3    21     21      14

627 Aubrey Davies- SunnyHollow Starlight     21         1       21

634 MacKenzie Richards- Raider                                           19                                                                  19

632 Jameson Thistle- Smoke                                                 17                                                                  17

412  Izzy Yankoskie- Aunt Melody     10         1                       10

Open Walk/Jog

#       Rider Name Horse Points Shows    1        2        3         4        5       6     
7

425 Leigh Curtis-Chapman                                                   58                 5           16       7        9     11        15

410 Teresa Yankoskie- Aunt Melody             48                 5             7      10      10     10

416 Bonnie White- Captain America  44       3    14      16      14

435 Jaclyn Curtis-Chapman- The Shamrock                  38       3           18       9       11

418 Annelise Shelby- Lopin For Good Love                 18                  4            0      5         5                   8     

421 Gloria Boutchyard- KR April Beau Creek                 14                  3                      1       3        10 

625 Whitney Armstrong- Tazy Hawk 21                  1                 21

445 Abigail Horan- Keeping It Spunky                                 16                  2                     6      10



623 Erika Hartzel- Under The Hood 16       2   1       15

422 Jillian Kimble- Give Me A Chance                 16                  2     
  6       10

628 Robert Curtis-Chapman- The Shamrock                    11                  1                                         11

633 Amber Shelby- Lena's Black Star                                 9                   1                                                   9

430 Lily Newsome- Black Diamond                   8                   2          4   4

443 Griffin Lober- Lena's Black Star                                  5                    1                          5

580 Rick Ruggerio- Too Good To Be True                         5                    1                                     5

529 Shelby Lukes- Third Times A Charm                 2       1   2

446 Sarah Rivers- Black To The Basics                                 1                    2                         1         0

420 Lauryn Newsome- Sweet Brown Sugar 0       1   0

631 Cathy Herbert- Tinker Dun It                                       0                    1                                                    0

Walk Jog 12 and Under

#       Rider Name Horse Points Shows    1        2        3         4        5       6     
7

420 Lauryn Newsome- Sweet Brown Sugar  81 5   17     15       15   17      17

418 Annelise Shelby- Lopin For Good Love  72 4   19     21       13                  19

419 Anastasia Johnson- Cookies N Cream  43 3   12                16   15

441 Lena Richards- Hanna  21 2            12       9

626 Stacie Biscamp- SW Leah Del Pine                     16 1   16

426 Makayla Jacobs- Lil Man                           9 1   9

566 Gracie Cooper- Im A Bleu Sol                    8 1            8

543 Makayla Jacobs- Wendy                                                 7      1            7

424 Gia Ruggerio- Too Good To Be True                             7           1                                    7

409 Clementine Coutu- Captain America                  6             1                                    6

Novice Rider

#       Rider Name Horse Points Shows    1        2        3         4        5       6     
7

421 Gloria Boutchyard- KR April Beau Creek  80 5    14     15      13   19      19

443 Griffin Lober- Lena's Black Star  38 2             21   17



441 Lena Richards- Hanna  22 2                          12      10

580 Rick Ruggerio- Too Good To Be True                          19           1                                    19

423 Domonic Babcock- Cluso's Front Page News      17           1                 17

446 Sarah Rivers- Black To The Basics                              17           1                                                         17

572 Mia Babcock- Honey  15          1                                     15

Novice Horse

#       Rider Name Horse Points Shows    1        2        3         4        5       6     
7

417 Kim Keatts- Hershey  37 3    5       15      17

571 Karen DeShazo- Darcy                                                   37           2                                    16                 
21

445 Abigail Horan- Keeping It Spunky                  33 2    12     21

446 Sarah Rivers- Black To The Basics                              15           1                                    15

424 Gia Ruggerio- Too Good To Be True  13 1    13

413 Mallory Barnett- November Rains                   5 1    5

427 Katie Jacobs- Goose  0 1    0

Junior Division

#       Rider Name Horse Points Shows    1        2        3         4        5       6     
7

430 Lily Newsome- Black Diamond 85 5    17     19      13   21      15

418 Annelise Shelby- Lopin For Good Love 69 4    15     17      16                  21

446 Sarah Rivers- Black To The Basics                   25 2             11      14

419 Anastasia Johnson- Cookies N Cream 24 2    10               14

413 Mallory Barnett- November Rains                   16 2    6       10

424 Gia Ruggerio- Too Good To Be True 15  1    15

Adult Division

#       Rider Name Horse Points Shows    1        2        3         4        5       6     
7

425 Leigh Curtis-Chapman- Shezon The Open Range        78       5    14     13      16  15      



21

422 Jillian Kimball- Give Me A Chance                     65 5    10     19      13  13      
10

435 Jaclyn Curtis-Chapman- The Shamrock     57 4    17     9        16                 15

416 Bonnie White- Captain America                     45 3    16     16      13

628 Robert Curtis-Chapman- The Shamrock     19 1   19

633 Amber Shelby- Lena's Black Star                                    11        1                                                         11

443 Griffin Lober- Lena's Black Star     10 1   10

445 Abigail Horan- Keeping It Spunky                                      6 1             6

Working Ranch

#       Rider Name Horse Points Shows    1        2        3         4        5       6     
7

422 Jillian Kimball- Give Me A Chance                   88 5    16     19      19   16      
18

430 Lily Newsome- Black Diamond   65 5    16     12      14   9        14

416 Bonnie White- Captain America                                   48 3    16     17      15

625 Whitney Armstrong- Tazy Hawk   19 1   19

633 Amber Shelby= Lena's Black Star                                 14          1                                                          14

628 Robert Curtis-Chapman- The Shamrock   13 1   13

446 Sarah Rivers- Black To The Basics                               11          1                                                          11

631 Cathy Herbert- Tinker Dun It                                          4           1                                                            4

Jack Benny

#       Rider Name Horse Points Shows    1        2        3         4        5       6     
7

421 Gloria Bouchyard- KR April Beau Creek                     21           1                                                          21

571 Karen DeShazo- Darcy                                                   15           1                                                          
15

Games

#       Rider Name Horse Points Shows    1        2        3         4        5       6     
7

440 Lily Newsome- Fancy Like A Rebel                                 111 5    19     17      23   24      
28



420 Lauryn Newsome- Sweet Brown Sugar 81 4    18     17      24   22

448 Emma Ray- KheeziKoni                 38 4    12     6        13   7

431 Shelby Lukes- It's A Little Rock N Roll 31 3    10     12   9

546 Katie Loynes- Chestnut Dream 31 2             18      13

413 Mallory Barnett- November Rains                 29 2    12     17

424 Gia Ruggerio- Too Good To Be True 26 2    12               14

422 Jillian Kimball- Give Me A Change                 12 1   12

442 Annelise Shelby- Cookies N Cream                   11 1             11

426 Makayla Jacobs- Lil Man                                10 2    7       3

512 Madelyn Taylor- Missy                                                 8             1                                     8

427 Katie Jacobs- Goose 7 1    7

435 Jacklyn Curtis-Chapman- The Shamrock                   7               1                                                           7

626 Stacie Biscamp- SW Leah Del Pine                 5 1   5

419 Anastasia Johnson- Cookies N Cream 5 1   5

529 shelby Lukes- Third Times A Charm                 4 1   4

624 Gia Ruggerio- Talk If The Town 4 1   4

441 Lena Richards- Hanna 3 1             3

530 Katelyn Lepard- Eat More Chicken                             2              1                                     2

444 Cailynn White- Devil Wears Prada                                 0   0    0

Walk/Jog Speed

#       Rider Name Horse Points Shows    1        2        3         4        5       6     
7

438 Elizabeth Ryan-Drewyer- Don Callisto 111 5    23     21      20   26      21

428 Reese Conklin- Jill 33 2    10     23

413 Mallory Barnett- November Rains                 28 2    19     9

441 Lena Richards- Hanna 27 2             12      15

424 Gia Ruggerio- Too Good To Be True 24 2    14               10

515 Mallory Barnett- One Lucky Emerald 22 1   22

512 Madelyn Taylor- Missy                                                 20            1                                    20                                    

426 Makayla Jacobs- Lil Man                 20 2    8       12



530 Katelyn Lepard- Eat More Chicken                             13            1                                    13

419 Anastasia Johnson- Cookies N Cream 12 1   12

444 Cailynn White- Devil Wears Prada                 10 1    10

421 Gloria Boutchyard- KR April Beau Creek 9 1             9

624 Gia Ruggerio- Talk Of The Town 8 1   8

574 Madison Foley- Hanna                                                8              1                                     8

626 Stacie Biscamp- SW Leah Del Pine                 7 1   7

429 Madeline Keefe- Sky High 4 1    4

565 Gracie Cooper- Im A Bleu Sol 0 1             0

Walk/Jog/Lope Speed

#       Rider Name Horse Points Shows    1        2        3         4        5       6     
7

440 Lily Newsome- Fancy Like A Rebel                  98 5    26     17      15 16       
24

420 Lauryn Newsome- Sweet Brown Sugar  63 4    17     18      15 13

448 Emma Ray- KheeziKoni  51 4    12     12      10 17

575 Lexi Lofield- Midnight Diva                                         50            3                                    15    21         14                                         

431 Shelby Lukes- It's A Little Rock N Roll 45 3    20     16         9

421 Gloria Boutchyard- KR April Beau Creek                   25            3                                      4      8         13

546 Katie Loynes- Chestnut Dream 45 2             22      23

427 Katie Jacobs- Goose 8 1     8

572 Mia Babcock- Honey                                                    5              1                                      5

442 Annelise Shelby- Cookies N Cream                 4 1            4


